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13.12.2023

Turin.

Model no. 097
Semi-solid oak

RETAIL PRICE LIST
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding door wardrobes
without cornice, handle ledges in slate

250

300

Mirror in parsol bronze mirror

250
 

300

67
 

67

	 2250,-
	
	 2453,-

242

243

 
 
 

- with plain cross-trim
 
 

2-piece set, soft-closing mecha-
nism with buffering for exterior 
doors

24 11 	 165,-365pair  

244

245

	 2554,-
	
	 2757,-
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.

Passe-partout frames for sliding door wardrobes
with or without lights

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Passe-partout frame,
without lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

260
310

23
23- for width 300 cm

With Power-LED lights,
Width per side profile: 5 cm

260
310

23
23

4 lights

Lights for side profiles for PPT-
Frame for sliding-door wardrobes

1 2

  

Surcharge for circumferential 
LED illumination (optional):

260
310

23
23

- for width 250 cm 945
946

	 254,-
	 258,-

958
959

	 283,-
	 289,-

860
862

	 729,-
	 745,-

869
872

	 773,-
	 785,-

948
949

	 606,-
	 661,-

968
969

	 634,-
	 689,-

099 	 515,- 096 	 568,-

- for width 300 cm
- for width 250 cm

6 lights

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

13.12.2023

RETAIL PRICE LISTTurin.

Cornices for sliding-door wardrobes
with or without lights

Cornice,
without lights

250
300

5
5

22,7
22,7

 
 

250
300

5
5

22,7
22,7

094
095

	 104,-
	 113,-

097
098

	 431,-
	 506,-

- for width 300 cm

4 lights

- for width 250 cm

- for width 300 cm
- for width 250 cm

6 lights

With Power-LED lights

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.

Cornices for sliding-door wardrobes
with or without lights

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Plain cross-trim

50
 

50
 

100
 

150
 

200
 

250
 

300
 

350
 

400

58
 

58
 

58
 

58
 

58
 

58
 

58
 

58
 

58

	 773,-
	
	 773,-
	
	 1395,-
	
	 1903,-
	
	 2329,-
	
	 2800,-
	
	 3309,-
	
	 4066,-
	
	 4583,-

597

598

532

531

534

535

536

537

334

1 door
 
1 door
 
2 doors
 
3 doors
 
4 doors
 
5 doors
 
6 doors
 
7 doors
 
8 doors

LHH
 
RHH
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

	 878,-
	
	 878,-
	
	 1538,-
	
	 2129,-
	
	 2597,-
	
	 3125,-
	
	 3684,-
	
	 4526,-
	
	 5096,-



66

Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Wooden doors with mirrored doors 
in parsol bronze glass, cross-trim 
in plain

	 486,-
	
	 486,-
	
	
	 1069,-
	
	 1069,-
	
	 785,-
	
	
	 1639,-
	
	 1821,-
	
	
	 2554,-
	
	 2065,-
	
	
	 2800,-
	
	 2313,-
	
	
	 3825,-
	
	 3287,-
	
	 2777,-
	
	
	 4066,-
	
	 3554,-
	
	 3023,-

50
 

50
 
 

100
 

100
 

100
 
 

150
 

200
 
 

250
 

250
 
 

300
 

300
 
 

350
 

350
 

350
 
 

400
 

400
 

400

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 

58
 
 

58
 

58
 

58

511

510

512

513

514

593

594

599

595

596

525

527

528

492

336

337

526

1 door
 
1 door
 
 
2 doors
 
2 doors
 
2 doors
 
 
3 doors
 
4 doors
 
 
5 doors
 
5 doors
 
 
6 doors
 
6 doors
 
 
7 doors
 
7 doors
 
7 doors
 
 
8 doors
 
8 doors
 
8 doors

1 mirrored door, LHH
 
1 mirrored door, RHH
 
 
1 mirrored door, LHH
 
1 mirrored door, RHH
 
2 mirrored doors
 
 
1 mirrored door
 
2 mirrored doors
 
 
1 mirrored door
 
3 mirrored doors
 
 
2 mirrored doors
 
4 mirrored doors
 
 
1 mirrored door
 
3 mirrored doors
 
5 mirrored doors
 
 
2 mirrored doors
 
4 mirrored doors
 
6 mirrored doors

323

324

326

327

328

329

330

332

333

335

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

	 519,-
	
	 519,-
	
	
	 1220,-
	
	 1220,-
	
	 852,-
	
	
	 1821,-
	
	 2009,-
	
	
	 2837,-
	
	 2268,-
	
	
	 3105,-
	
	 2534,-
	
	
	 4230,-
	
	 3632,-
	
	 3023,-
	
	
	 4502,-
	
	 3903,-
	
	 3309,-
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Functional units
with wooden doors, 4 pull-outs and mirrored 
doors, without cornice

Plain cross-trim

1503-türig 4 drawers 50 cm, 1 mir-
rored door

2004-türig 4 drawers à 100 cm, 2 
mirrored doors

2505-türig 4 drawers 50 cm, 1 mir-
rored door

3006-türig 4 drawers à 100 cm, 2 
mirrored doors

501-türig  

501-türig  

1002-türig  

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

! ATTENTION !
Funktionstüren über den Auszügen mit Hakengriff in 
chrom!

529 	 946,-

530 	 946,-

533 	 1414,-

474 	 2109,-

475 	 2412,-

476 	 2942,-

477 	 3309,-

538 	 988,-

539 	 988,-

540 	 1477,-

557 	 2268,-

561 	 2574,-

563 	 3205,-

564 	 3606,-

4 drawers à 50 cm,
1 mirrored door left

4 drawers à 50 cm,
1 mirrored door right

4 drawers à 100 cm, 2 
mirrored doors
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Extended corner unit
with cornice

Interior:
1 adjustable shelf, 1 clothes rail
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

93,3

93,3

Not available in conjunction 
with sliding doors - can only 
be used between two swing-
door wardrobes!

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

Mirrored door in parsol 
bronze glass with cross-trim 
in:

93- plain

- plain

93

93 93

154 	 988,- 615 	 1097,-

354 	 729,- 620 	 773,-
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Walk-in corner unit
with cornice

Interior:
W 72.2cm: 2 shelves, 1 han-
ging rail,
W 125 cm: 5 shelves,
Lights with motion detector

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

- plain

Mirrored door in parsol 
bronze glass with cross-trim 
in:

Not available in conjunction 
with sliding doors - can only 
be used between two swing-
door wardrobes!

130 127

- plain 130 127

207 	 2250,- 208 	 2432,-

204 	 1639,- 224 	 1741,-

G
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

Interior:
1 adjustable shelf, 1 clothes rail
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned 
hinges
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
End units
with swing door, angled, with cornice 

Interior:
4 adjustable shelves
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Not useable for standing alone!

Not for use in conjunction with 
sliding-door wardrobes!

For placing on right:

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

47- plain 58

For placing on left:

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

- plain

Not useable for standing alone!

Not for use in conjunction with 
sliding-door wardrobes!

47 58

180 	 840,- 170 	 936,-

185 	 840,- 166 	 936,-

Anbau an ausgebauten Eckschrank nur in Kombination mit Abschlussseite möglich!
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Interior:
4 adjustable shelves
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Not useable for standing alone!

Not for use in conjunction with 
sliding-door wardrobes!

End units
with swing door, angled, with cornice 
incl. lights

For placing on right:

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

47- plain 58

Not useable for standing alone!

Not for use in conjunction with 
sliding-door wardrobes!

47 58

For placing on left:

Wooden doors with cross-trim:

- plain

156 	 936,-

140 	 936,-

161 	 1017,-

145 	 1017,-

Anbau an ausgebauten Eckschrank nur in Kombination mit Abschlussseite möglich!Anbau an ausgebauten Eckschrank nur in Kombination mit Abschlussseite möglich!
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.

Shelf element with cornice

40

40

Not for use in conjunction with sliding-door wardro-
bes!

36

36

136 	 356,-

137 	 446,-

138 	 379,-

139 	 458,-

Cornice,
without lights

With Power-LED lights
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Art. no.Art. no. EUROEURO
Height 236 cmHeight 216 cm

Description
Dimensions 
W D

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Turin.
Passe-partout frames for swing-door wardrobes and functional units
with or without lights

Lights for side profiles

1 2

Passe-partout frame,
without lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

56
106
156
206
256
306
356
406

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

	 107,-
	 113,-
	 116,-
	 118,-
	 124,-
	 128,-
	 179,-
	 182,-

980
981
982
975
976
977
978
979

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

922
923
924
925
927
928
929
931

	 134,-
	 139,-
	 147,-
	 148,-
	 153,-
	 156,-
	 206,-
	 212,-

With Power-LED lights,
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

56
106
156
206
256
306
356
406

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

	 280,-
	 319,-
	 371,-
	 414,-
	 492,-
	 580,-
	 718,-
	 785,-

988
989
990
983
984
985
986
987

1 light
2 lights
3 lights
4 lights
5 lights
6 lights
7 lights
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

933
941
947
950
951
952
956
957

	 307,-
	 350,-
	 403,-
	 452,-
	 519,-
	 606,-
	 745,-
	 811,-

092 	 568,- 093 	 568,-

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

pair

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Turin.

Art. no. EURO

14

13.12.2023

RETAIL PRICE LIST

Cornices for swing-door wardrobes and functional units
with or without lights

Not for use in conjunction with passe-partout frames!

Cornice,
without lights

	 50,-
	 52,-
	 61,-
	 67,-
	 70,-
	 72,-
	 122,-
	 124,-

50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400

3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

936
937
930
938
932
926
934
935

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

Power LED light, chrome

	 186,-
	 254,-
	 371,-

5,5
5,5
5,5

3
3
3

22,5
22,5
22,5

735
736
737

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

With Power-LED lights

	 223,-
	 263,-
	 313,-
	 371,-
	 440,-
	 492,-
	 674,-
	 718,-

50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400

3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

953
954
955
939
940
942
943
944

1 light
2 lights
3 lights
4 lights
5 lights
6 lights
7 lights
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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13.12.2023

15

Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. EURO

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

RETAIL PRICE LISTTurin.
Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

LED headboard light

167

187

1

1

1,5

1,5

- for bed width 160 cm

Lights kit for footboard

60 9 9 

Wooden headboard 
with metal angled feet in slate finish

	 1456,-
	 1456,-
	 1538,-
	 1538,-
	
	 1456,-
	 1456,-
	 1538,-
	 1538,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

169 x 198
169 x 208
169 x 218
169 x 228

 
189 x 198
189 x 208
189 x 218
189 x 228

404
405
406
407

408
409
410
411

Wooden headboard 
floating

	 1340,-
	 1340,-
	 1414,-
	 1414,-
	
	 1340,-
	 1340,-
	 1414,-
	 1414,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

169 x 198
169 x 208
169 x 218
169 x 228

 
189 x 198
189 x 208
189 x 218
189 x 228

416
417
418
419

420
421
422
423

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

109

110

	 212,-
	
	 218,-

105 	 246,-

Only for beds with wooden 
headboard!

Additional elements
for futon beds

- for bed width 180 cmF
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class
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13.12.2023

16

Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. EURO

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

RETAIL PRICE LISTTurin.

Additional elements
for futon beds

Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

Upholstered headboard cushion in faux 
leather,
with metal angled feet in slate finish

	 1340,-
	 1340,-
	 1414,-
	 1414,-
	
	 1340,-
	 1340,-
	 1414,-
	 1414,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

169 x 198
169 x 208
169 x 218
169 x 228

 
189 x 198
189 x 208
189 x 218
189 x 228

424
425
426
427

428
429
430
431

Upholstered headboard cushion in faux 
leather,
floating

	 1220,-
	 1220,-
	 1297,-
	 1297,-
	
	 1220,-
	 1220,-
	 1297,-
	 1297,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

169 x 198
169 x 208
169 x 218
169 x 228

 
189 x 198
189 x 208
189 x 218
189 x 228

432
433
434
435

436
437
438
439

LED flex light, chrome

	 249,-50 2 4 101pair 

LED ambient lighting for mounting behind 
the headboard

167
187

1
1

1
1

- for bed width 160 cm

Only for beds with upholstery head-
board cushion!

401
402

	 218,-
	 231,-

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

- for bed width 180 cm

F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Turin.

Art. no. EURO

17

13.12.2023

RETAIL PRICE LIST

4-position height adjustment Occasional furniture

Bedside cabinet, 1 drawer, floating

	 302,-
	 539,-

60
60

48
48

43
43

051
052

piece
pair

- Front in solid wood
 

Bedside cabinet, 2 drawers floating

	 371,-
	 718,-

60
60

48
48

43
43

055
056

piece
pair

- Front in solid wood
 

Bedside cabinet, 2 drawers, angled feet

	 419,-
	 811,-
	
	 440,-
	 823,-

40
40
 

60
60

48
48
 

48
48

43
43
 

43
43

057
058

059
060

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in solid wood
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 

Bedside cabinet, 2.5 drawers

	 390,-
	 745,-
	
	 452,-
	 852,-

40
40
 

60
60

48
48
 

48
48

43
43
 

43
43

061
062

063
064

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in solid wood
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 

Bedside cabinet, 3 drawers

	 390,-
	 745,-
	
	 452,-
	 868,-

40
40
 

60
60

53
53
 

53
53

43
43
 

43
43

065
066

067
068

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

- Front in solid wood
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 

	 128,-
	 217,-
	
	 128,-
	 221,-

40
40
 

60
60

20
20
 

20
20

12
12
 

12
12

111
112

113
114

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf and LED-lights

	 261,-
	 425,-
	
	 263,-
	 431,-

40
40
 

60
60

20
20
 

20
20

12
12
 

12
12

115
116

117
118

piece
pair
 
piece
pair

 
 
 
 
 

G
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class



Sliding feet in black
EURO

Description
Art. no. Art. no.EURO

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Width
in cm

18

Turin.

Occasional furniture, 4 drawers
H 89 cmHeight 70 cm

Drawer unit with 4 drawers

Depth 43 cm

Dresser, 2 doors, with one full-width shelf

 

Angled feet in slate

Drawer unit, 4 drawers right, 1 door left, 
1 shelf

Combi dresser, 4 drawers in centre, 2 
outer doors with 1 shelf behind

	 907,-80 200 - Front in solid wood 210 	 1042,-

	 729,-
	
	
	
	 823,-
	
	
	
	 1056,-
	
	
	
	 1495,-

40
 
 
 

60
 
 
 

80
 
 
 

141

201

202

203

205

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood

211

212

213

214

	 852,-
	
	
	
	 961,-
	
	
	
	 1193,-
	
	
	
	 1618,-

	 1720,-141 220 - Front in solid wood 225 	 1864,-

	 1579,-120 222 - Front in solid wood 226 	 1699,-

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned 



Sliding feet in black
EURO

Description
Art. no. Art. no.EURO

19

RETAIL PRICE LIST

13.12.2023

Width
in cm

19

Turin.

Drawer unit with 5 drawers

Occasional furniture, 5 drawers
Height 105 cmHeight 86 cm

Dresser, 2 doors, with one full-width shelf

Depth 43 cm

Angled feet in slate

Combi dresser, 5 drawers in centre, 2 outer 
doors with 1 shelf behind

Drawer unit, 5 drawers right, 1 door left, 1 
shelf

	 988,-80 228 - Front in solid wood

	 852,-
	
	
	
	 936,-
	
	
	
	 1220,-
	
	
	
	 1699,-

40
 
 
 

60
 
 
 

80
 
 
 

141

229

230

231

232

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood
 
 
 
- Front in solid wood

	 1945,-141 246 - Front in solid wood

	 1781,-120 248 - Front in solid wood

237 	 1124,-

238

239

240

241

	 973,-
	
	
	
	 1069,-
	
	
	
	 1355,-
	
	
	
	 1821,-

250 	 2085,-

252 	 1903,-

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges



Description
Dimensions cm

W H D

Turin.

Art. no. EURO

20

13.12.2023

RETAIL PRICE LIST

Occasional furniture

Dressing bench in carcase colour with 
cushion in faux leather

	 452,-120 53 40 413 - anthracite

Wall mirror

	 137,-60 80 2,5 086  

Wall mirror

	 240,-110 85 2,5 087  


